
2297 CEDAR SPRING CT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-7700
https://www.adashunjones.com

2297 CEDAR
SPRING CT, GREEN
BAY, WI,
54313-7700

$269,900

Sprawling ranch nestled on beautiful wooded 1.56 ac. 10` Great rm ceiling-NWB FP, french drs
to dining rm/office. Windows surround dinette for view of nature. Stained concrete CT in ktchn-
RP cabs w/rollouts-cntr isknd. 1st flr lndry. Mstr-8` wlk-in clst, whrlp & shwr-door to massive
deck. Fin LL w/daylight wndws-fam rm-game rm w/wet bar-4th bdrm, play...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3521 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Water
Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1997

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1524 Tax Amount: 4784

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18X13 Main

Bedroom 2 13X13 Main

Bedroom 3 13X11 Main

Bedroom 4 17X14 Lower

Family Room 19X14 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13X12 Main

Kitchen 15X13 Main

Living Room 22X15 Main

Dining Room 12X11 Main

Other Room 25X11 Lower

Other Room 2 13X10 Lower

Other Room 3 13X06 Main

Other Room 4 19X11 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


